Why choose Allanson?
UVC light in the form of germicidal
lamps has been used since the early
1900s to inactivate the types of micro-
organisms that typically worsens
indoor air quality (IAQ).
The History of Ultraviolet Germicidal Irradiation for Air Disinfection –
Nicholas G. Reed, 2010 Jan-Feb; 125(1): 15–27.

related to air quality.
The product is designed to ensure a safe and quick
installation process allowing end users to have a fully
operating system in less than 15 minutes.
Did you know?
83 Commerce Valley Drive E., Markham, ON L3T 7T3   ●   www.allanson.com   ●   1.800.661.7251
$
Recurring Business
Earn extra revenue and recurring business
through annual lamp replacements and service
calls.  Don’t forget family & friend referrals.
Order Info:
83 Commerce Valley Drive E., Markham, ON L3T 7T3   ●   www.allanson.com   ●   1.800.661.7251
PART # DESCRIPTION
UVC WHOLE HOME PURIFICATION SYSTEM
UVC18WBMV C Allanson Air Treatment System, 18W, 120-240V
UVC36WBMV C Allanson Air Treatment System, 36W, 120-240V
UVC60WBMV C Allanson Air Treatment System, 60W, 120-240V
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION UVC18WBMV C
INPUT SUPPLY VOLTAGE (V) 120-240
INPUT SUPPLY FREQUENCY (Hz) 50-60
POWER (W) 18

Supply plenum
Return
duct
Supply
duct
UV-C
Light
Option A
Inside ductwork
Option B
Above AC coil
UV-C
Light
*240V units will require a di�erent power cord
PART # DESCRIPTION
UVC18WLR UV Replacement Lamp 18W for UV-C Air Treatment System
UVC36WLR UV Replacement Lamp 36W for UV-C Air Treatment System
UVC60WLR UV Replacement Lamp 60W for UV-C Air Treatment System
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
83 Commerce Valley Drive E., Markham, ON L3T 7T3   ●   www.allanson.com   ●   1.800.661.7251
Installation Instructions
21-632